
FIRST NAME LAST NAME POSITION OFFICE PHONE EXT EMAIL

Victoria Ashby Oakhurst: AG3 + AG1 + Juniors + Masters 404-378-2423 Ext 143 victoria@dynamoswimclub.com

Ryan Bell Alpharetta: SR3 + Assistant 770-772-6007 Ext 218 ryan@dynamoswimclub.com 

Jazmine Bent Chamblee: Juniors + AG Assistant

Chamblee: AG Assistant = Juniors

Mary Buzeta Alpharetta: AG3 Gold + SR Assistant 770-772-6007 Ext 213 maryb@dynamoswimclub.com

Rebecca Carpenter Chamblee: Age Group Multisport, Masters 404-852-7088 rebecca@dynamomultisport.com

Alissa Cook Chamblee: AG1 Green + Senior Assistant 770-457-7946 Ext 123 alissa@dynamoswimclub.com

Mike Cotter CEO 770-457-7946 Ext 111 mike@dynamoswimclub.com

Tom Cuticchia Chamblee: SR3 + AG2 Gold 770-457-7946 Ext 121 tom@dynamoswimclub.com

Ana Julia Dobbs Chamblee: Swim School Site Director + Home School 770-457-7946 Ext 117 anajulia@dynamoswimclub.com

Virginia Dobbs Alpharetta: Swim School Site Director 770-772-6007 Ext 214 virginia@dynamoswimclub.com

Clayton Forde Chamblee: AG2 Green + SR Assistant 770-457-7946 Ext 120 clayton@dynamoswimclub.com

Amber Harrington Buckhead: Swim School Site Director 770-457-7946 Ext 147 amber@dynamoswimclub.com

Sam Laegen Alpharetta: AG1 Green + Assistant 770-772-6007 Ext 122 sam@dynamoswimclub.com

Jesse Lewis Chamblee: SR2 + AG Assistant + Meet Director 770-457-7946 Ext 114 jesse@dynamoswimclub.com

Kayonna Mendez Agnes Scott: Swim School Site Director 770-457-7946 Ext 141 dssagnesscott.dynamo@gmail.com

Joey Morgan Chamblee: AG1 Gold + SR Assistant 770-457-7946 Ext 116 joey@dynamoswimclub.com

Ian Murray Head Coach, Chamblee: SR1 770-457-7946 Ext 112 Ian@dynamoswimclub.com

Caleb Onyanko Dunwoody: Swim School Site Director 770-457-7946 Ext 142 caleb@dynamoswimclub.com

Cordarro Patrick Swim School Director of Operations 678-226-3759 Ext 113 cordarro@dynamoswimclub.com

Brent Pease Dynamo Multisport 404-556-6704 brent@dynamomultisport.com

Sydney Pepper Oakhurst: AG2 + Senior + Juniors 770-457-7946 Ext 124 sydney@dynamoswimclub.com

John Poorman Alpharetta: SR2 + AG2 Green 770-772-6007 Ext 220 john@dynamoswimclub.com

Simon Roberts Alpharetta: AG3 Green + Juniors 770-772-6007 Ext 221 simon@dynamoswimclub.com

Stacy Sims Chamblee: Masters, Dynamo Multisport 770-883-8809 stacy@dynamomultisport.com

Cecelia Tripp Head Age Group Coach, Alpharetta: AG1 Gold 770-772-6007 Ext 215 trippc@dynamoswimclub.com

Heidi Turcotte Juniors Administrator 770-772-6007 Ext 217 heidi@dynamoswimclub.com

Holly Welch Facilities Director 770-457-7946 Ext 118 holly@dynamoswimclub.com

Nancy Williams Alpharetta: AG3 Green + AG2 Gold + Masters 770-772-6007 Ext 211 nancy@dynamoswimclub.com

Martha Wright Chamblee: AG3 Gold + AG3 Green 770-457-7946 Ext 115 martha@dynamoswimclub.com

Brian Wrighton Associate Head Coach, Alpharetta: SR1, Team Billing Coordinator 770-772-6007 Ext 216 brian@dynamoswimclub.com
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